Conductivity Sensors
SE605H Memosens Conductivity Sensor
Robust 2-electrode sensor, for precise and reliable measurement of low and
very low conductivities, particularly in ultrapure water, digital, with
 Memosens technology
Process Analytics
106
Robust sensor with hygienic design

Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m* CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m* CA/MS-020XAA
Conductivity standard KCl 300 ml 1.3 µS/cm ZU 0701
KCl 500 ml 15 µS/cm CS-C15K/500
KCl 500 ml 147 µS/cm CS-C147K/500
Weld-in socket,
straight, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0717
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Weld-in socket,
beveled, 15 º, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0718
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Weld-in socket with HSD
(handling safety design) safety
function, straight
For tank wall ZU 0922
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0922/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0922/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0922/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0922/DN100
Weld-in socket with HSD
(handling safety design) safety
function, beveled, 15°
For tank wall ZU 0923
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0923/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0923/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0923/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0923/DN100
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for Basic version (calibration) SW-MS1400-B
Memosens Sensors Advanced version (calibration, diagnostics, documentation) SW-MS1400-A
* Greater lengths on request